



materiale.

I.D.: 43980820

Data publicarii	17.09.19	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.085,07 RON - 1.085,07 RON

Descriere: PLINTA 5 8,40 42 profil pvc 13 8,4 109,2 profil pvc 12 7,56 90,72 negrese 1 29,41 29,41 ct 127 1 32,78 32,78 butuc usa 1 32,78 32,78 cuie 2,5 4,62 11,55 diblu fi 10 10 0,17 1,7 diblu fi 8 60 0,21 12,6 lac protectie 2,5 l 1 46,22 46,22 diluant 3 7,56 22,68 burghiu fi 6 1 7,14 7,14 burghiu fi 8 1 9,24 9,24 adeziv polistiren 17 15,13 257,21 polistiren 4 31,09 124,36 plasa polistiren 1 84,04 84,04 lavabila 3 47,06 141,18 trafalet 1 15,13 15,13 cutter 1 12,61 12,61 set lame cutter 1 2,52 2,52
